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Golfer

Niki Nelson
Nicole Collins
Kayla Shipman
Nicole Nolan
Tasha Moreno
Cassidy Bridge
Emily Carstensen
Connie Vigil
Christine Schinzel
Kelly Gruwell

GOLF ARCHIVES

2001 2A Girls Individual Results
1st Rnd

School

Big Horn

Hulett

Wright
Sundance
Niobrara County
Niobrara County
Niobrara County
Greybull

Pine Bluffs
Niobrara County

Place School

Golfer

1

2
3
a4
5

Niobrara County

Big Horn
Hulett
Pine Bluffs
Moorcroft

289
298
320
353
354

275
310
308
318
366

83
81
86
85
94
95
100
100
115
109

2001 2A Girls Team Results
1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

564
608
628
671
720

2001 3A Girls Individual Results
1st Rnd

Whitney Hernandez

Sarah Halsey

Sara Schwindt
Melinda Morris
Kristin Phipps
Sarah Copenhaver
Ashley Talmidge
Jill Loschen
Heather Decker
Molly McClure

Place

1
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School
Powell
Lander
Wheatland
Worland

Star Valley

Buffalo
Rawlins

School
Powell
Wheatland
Wheatland
Lander
Lander
Powell
Jackson
Worland
Worland
Lander

1st Rnd
284
283
279
284
304
325
347

268
276
282
296
314
317
335

78
&3
86
96
91
99
90
92
95
96

2001 3A Girls Team Results
2nd Rnd Total

552
559
561
580
618
642
682

2nd Rnd
83
87
87
94
87
93
95
109
98
105

2nd Rnd
81
84
88
87
94
88
97
98
96
95

Total
166
168
173
179
181
188
195
209
213
214

Total
159
167
174
183
185
187
187
190
191
191
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Golfer

Britney Barelman
Brittany Rowley
Wendi Routledge
Holly Kadinger
Megan Higgins
Andrea Tucker
Caroline Shanor
Angela Granum
Kaelee Aegerter
Christina Currie
Betsy Breedlove

Place School

Golfer

Tyler Watts
Andy Kaman
Branden Biebel
Tyrel Soukup
Ronnie Stewart
Brandon Moomey
Nick Pieper

JD Queen

Cody Lenz

Jon Wilkenson

2001 4A Girls Individual Results
1st Rnd

1
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School
Campbell County
Green River
Campbell County
Campbell County
Central

Natrona

Central

Natrona

Laramie
Evanston
Riverton

77
85
86
85
89
88
96
94
93
92
98

2001 4A Girls Team Results

Campbell County
Green River
Central

Natrona
Evanston
Riverton

Rock Springs
Laramie

Cody

248
290
283
279
281
300
301
300
210

269
283
291
295
293
297
305
313
316

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

517
573
574
574
574
597
606
613
626

2001 2A Boys Individual Results
1st Rnd

School
Sundance
Niobrara County
Big Horn
Hulett
Moorcroft
Big Horn
Sundance
Wright
Sundance
Wright

71
76
86
82
90
85
81
87
87
90

2nd Rnd
85
88
88
96
93
101
93
95
96
99
93

2nd Rnd

79
77
82
87
79
87
94
89
89
87

Total
162
173
174
181
182
189
189
189
189
191
191

Total
150
153
168
169
169
172
175
176
176
177
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Golfer

2001 2A Boys Team Results
Total

Place School

1
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Sundance
Niobrara County
Pine Bluffs
Greybull

Wright

Big Horn

Hulett

Lovell

Arvada-Clearmont

681
727
739
744
751
755
768
771
855

2001 3A Boys Individual Results
1st Rnd

Brant Kummerfeld

Matt Karwocki

Scott Mayer
Tyler Shrum
Robert Davis

Brian Schmidt

Coby Hubble
Jay Bond

Colby Holtzclaw

Kyle Gustafson

Place School

1
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School
Thermopolis
Powell
Worland
Jackson
Kemmerer
Torrington
Lander
Torrington
Wheatland
Lander

80
77
77
75
77
77
75
80
80
77

2001 3A Boys Team Results

1st Rnd
Worland 318
Torrington 320
Lander 315
Powell 321
Star Valley 322
Jackson 330
Thermopolis 327
Wheatland 335
Kemmerer 338
Douglas 346
Lyman 358
Buffalo 380
Rawlins 404

2nd Rnd Total

325
331
338
333
334
331
335
327
345
360
350
362
409

643
651
653
654
656
661
662
662
683
706
708
742
813

2nd Rnd
73
76
78
82
80
81
83
78
83
79

Total
153
153
155
157
157
158
158
158
158
160
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Golfer School 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
Niel King Campbell County 69 70 139
Chris Manning Cody 72 78 150
Ryne Paulson Kelly Walsh 73 77 150
Mark Gentry Kelly Walsh 78 74 152
Hank Tanney Kelly Walsh 79 75 154
Ayron Myers East 77 77 154
Adam Mrak Rock Springs 78 77 155
Mike Ronick Rock Springs 74 80 155
Eric Hurd Rock Springs 75 79 155
William Clark Green River 74 81 156
Austin Stone Sheridan 76 80 156

2001 4A Boys Individual Results

2001 4A Boys Team Results

Place School 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

1 Kelly Walsh 309 304 613
2 Campbell County 310 314 624
3 Rock Springs 312 321 633
4 Natrona 321 320 641
5 Cody 314 331 645
6 East 317 329 646
7 Sheridan 316 333 649
8 Evanston 330 320 650
9 Riverton 326 331 657
10 Green River 321 340 661
11 Central 336 348 684
12 Laramie 351 369 720



